

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 10000342935-MSC-DANAK-DNK

Initial certification date: 29 June 2020

Valid: 29 June 2023 – 28 June 2026

This is to certify that the management system of

Carsten Holm A/S

Kielbergvej 16, 5750 Ringe, Denmark

has been found to conform to the Quality Management System standard:

ISO 9001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Trade and production of gasket and sealing solutions as well as trade of related technical articles

Place and date: Hellerup, 02 June 2023





For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance Tuborg Parkvej 8, 2., 2900 Hellerup, Denmark

for Eduth

Jesper Schultz
Management Representative